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 Stair nosing profiles
Safety and aesthetics are of utmost importance when designing staircases and the right profile can make all the 
difference.
PROFILITEC proposes a complete line of technical yet aesthetic nosing profiles suitable for all flooring applications.
Designed with safety in mind, our range of nosing profiles can be used for renovations in private and public buildings.
Non-slip thermoplastic rubber inserts and ribbed treads highlight the cutting-edge details that distinguish PROFILITEC 
profiles.
These profiles will also reinforce the edge of the stairs at their most vulnerable areas which are exposed high 
mechanical stresses and traffic making them more durable.
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 Stair nosing profiles
Safety and aesthetics are of utmost importance when designing staircases and the right profile can make all the 
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PROFILITEC proposes a complete line of technical yet aesthetic nosing profiles suitable for all flooring applications.
Designed with safety in mind, our range of nosing profiles can be used for renovations in private and public buildings.
Non-slip thermoplastic rubber inserts and ribbed treads highlight the cutting-edge details that distinguish PROFILITEC 
profiles.
These profiles will also reinforce the edge of the stairs at their most vulnerable areas which are exposed high 
mechanical stresses and traffic making them more durable.

  stairtec FS
The patented “Clip System” used in the STAIRTEC 
FS series which incorporates a modular aluminum 
base section and replaceable non-slip thermoplastic 
rubber insert optimizes the challenges of typical 
transitions from tile flooring to tile stairs. This 
product range has been designed to match stairs 
to its connecting floor.

FS30A51

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

FS30A + TR - Aluminum

B = 30 mm
A23= AN + P23
A32= AN + P32
A51= AN + P51

Aluminum      

P23 P32 P51      

The FS product complies 
with the DIN 51130 
standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

stairtec >> FS in Natural Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FS30A23270 4,5x30 A23 - Cement Grey 13,89 20*
FS30A32270 4,5x30 A32 - Dark Beige 13,89 20*
FS30A51270 4,5x30 A51 - Black 13,89 20*

trimtec >> TR in Natural Aluminum to be assembled with FS
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

TR45AN270 4,5 AN - Natural 3,36 120*  
TR60AN270 6 AN - Natural 3,42 100*  
TR80AN270 8 AN - Natural 3,52 100*  

TR100AN270 10 AN - Natural 3,71 80*  
TR110AN270 11 AN - Natural 3,92 80*  
TR125AN270 12,5 AN - Natural 4,13 80*  
TR150AN270 15 AN - Natural 4,53 70*  
TR175AN270 17,5 AN - Natural 4,98 60*
TR200AN270 20 AN - Natural 5,28 60*
TR225AN270 22,5 AN - Natural 5,59 60*

stairtec >> FSI Rubber Insert
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FSI30P23 9,5x30 P23 - Cement Grey 5,63 70*
FSI30P32 9,5x30 P32 - Dark Beige 5,63 70*
FSI30P51 9,5x30 P51 - Black 5,63 70*

stairtec >> FST End cap in PVC
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

FST80P23SETD 8 P23 - Cement Grey 5,27 5
FST100P23SETD 10 P23 - Cement Grey 5,27 5
FST125P23SETD 12,5 P23 - Cement Grey 5,27 5
FST80P32SETD 8 P32 - Dark Beige 5,27 5

FST100P32SETD 10 P32 - Dark Beige 5,27 5
FST125P32SETD 12,5 P32 - Dark Beige 5,27 5
FST80P51SETD 8 P51 - Black 5,27 5

FST100P51SETD 10 P51 - Black 5,27 5
FST125P51SETD 12,5 P51 - Black 5,27 5

SETD = Right / SETS = Left



      

Stair nosing profiles110

* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  stairtec FSF
STAIRTEC FSF stair nosing profiles resolve the 
challenge of transitions from tile flooring to tile 
stairs. This product range offers practical, efficient, 
and durable solutions.

FSF100A23

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Aluminum + Rubber Insert
B = 30 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum      

P23 P32 P51      

The FSF product complies 
with the DIN 51130 
standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

stairtec >> FSF in Natural Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

FSF80A23270 8x30 A23 - Cement Grey 14,99 10**
FSF100A23270 10x30 A23 - Cement Grey 16,12 10**
FSF125A23270 12,5x30 A23 - Cement Grey 16,93 10**
FSF80A32270 8x30 A32 - Dark Beige 14,99 10**

FSF100A32270 10x30 A32 - Dark Beige 16,12 10**
FSF125A32270 12,5x30 A32 - Dark Beige 16,93 10**
FSF80A51270 8x30 A51 - Black 14,99 10**

FSF100A51270 10x30 A51 - Black 16,12 10**
FSF125A51270 12,5x30 A51 - Black 16,93 10**

stairtec >> FSFI Rubber Insert Spare part
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FSFI30P23 9,5x30 P23 - Cement Grey 5,63 70*
FSFI30P32 9,5x30 P32 - Dark Beige 5,63 70*
FSFI30P51 9,5x30 P51 - Black 5,63 70*

stairtec >> FST End cap in PVC
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

FST80P23SETD 8 P23 - Cement Grey 5,27 5
FST100P23SETD 10 P23 - Cement Grey 5,27 5
FST125P23SETD 12,5 P23 - Cement Grey 5,27 5
FST80P32SETD 8 P32 - Dark Beige 5,27 5

FST100P32SETD 10 P32 - Dark Beige 5,27 5
FST125P32SETD 12,5 P32 - Dark Beige 5,27 5
FST80P51SETD 8 P51 - Black 5,27 5

FST100P51SETD 10 P51 - Black 5,27 5
FST125P51SETD 12,5 P51 - Black 5,27 5

SETD = Right / SETS = Left



      

Stair nosing profiles 111

* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec FSL
The STAIRTEC series offers effective, practical and 
long-lasting technical solutions for stairs finishing, 
especially in public environments, in line with the 
most recent safety standards. Products supplied 
with a non-slip insert already fitted.

FSL80A51 + FSA50AS

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

FSL - Aluminum
B = 55 mm

 

H

FSA - Aluminum

 

Aluminum     

AS P23 P32 P51     

FSLT 100 P*

stairtec >> FSL in Natural Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FSL80A23270 8x55 A23 - Cement Grey 23,60 10**
FSL100A23270 10x55 A23 - Cement Grey 24,60 10**
FSL125A23270 12,5x55 A23 - Cement Grey 25,45 10**
FSL80A32270 8x55 A32 - Dark Beige 23,60 10**
FSL100A32270 10x55 A32 - Dark Beige 24,60 10**
FSL125A32270 12,5x55 A32 - Dark Beige 25,45 10**
FSL80A51270 8x55 A51 - Black 23,60 10**
FSL100A51270 10x55 A51 - Black 24,60 10**
FSL125A51270 12,5x55 A51 - Black 25,45 10**

stairtec >> FSA Riser cover in Anodized Aluminum for FSL-A*
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FSA50AS270 50 A50 - Silver 7,64 20*

stairtec >> FSLI Rubber Insert Spare part for FSL-A*
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FSLI55P23 9,8x53 P23 - Cement Grey 7,50 50*
FSLI55P32 9,8x53 P32 - Dark Beige 7,50 50*
FSLI55P51 9,8x53 P51 - Black 7,50 50*

stairtec >> FSLT End cap in PVC for FSL-A*
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

FSLT80P23SETD 8 P23 - Cement Grey 8,60 5
FSLT10P23SETD 10 P23 - Cement Grey 8,60 5
FSLT12P23SETD 12,5 P23 - Cement Grey 8,60 5
FSLT80P32SETD 8 P32 - Dark Beige 8,60 5
FSLT10P32SETD 10 P32 - Dark Beige 8,60 5
FSLT12P32SETD 12,5 P32 - Dark Beige 8,60 5
FSLT80P51SETD 8 P51 - Black 8,60 5
FSLT10P51SETD 10 P51 - Black 8,60 5
FSLT12P51SETD 12,5 P51 - Black 8,60 5

SETD = Right / SETS = Left
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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  stairtec FI
STAIRTEC FI is a technical profile designed for tile steps. 
Made of stainless steel, it is a low-cost option that is 
highly resistant to point loading, impact and chemicals. 
Equipped with no-slip carborundum strips, STAIRTEC 
FI profiles are particularly suited for high traffic, 
public and commercial applications.

FI100IL + SWH 19 C51

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

H1

Stainless Steel
B = 27 mm
H = H1 + 1mm

Stainless Steel        

IL        

The SWH product 
complies with the DIN 
51130 standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

stairtec >> FI in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FI80IL270 8 IL - Polished 23,78 10**
FI100IL270 10 IL - Polished 24,08 10**
FI125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 24,42 10**

stairtec >> FIT caps for FI in Stainless Steel AISI 304 DIN 1.4301
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

FIT80ISSET 8 IS - Brushed 44,56 10
FIT100ISSET 10 IS - Brushed 44,56 10
FIT125ISSET 12,5 IS - Brushed 44,56 10

walktec >> SWH Carborundum self-adhesive “Strip Walk”
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / rol pcs

SWH19C51 19x18,3 m C51 - Black 36,05 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH19CF 19x18,3 m CF - Photoluminescent 115,52 1 roll. 18,3 m

(To be ordered separately)
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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  stairtec FW
STAIRTEC FW is a stair nosing profile with a 
solid oak tread nosing inserted into a perforated 
aluminum base designed to be adhered into the 
bonding mortar. Its simple, traditional wood stair 
design can be used in both modern and traditional 
settings. Particularly ideal for residential applications, 
STAIRTEC FW can even be used for edging tiled 
kitchen countertops.

FW100RON

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

H1

Oak wood
B = 46 mm
H1 = 16 mm

Oak wood        

RON        

stairtec >> FW in Natural Oak
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FW100RON270 10 RO - Oak 46,59 10**
FW125RON270 12,5 RO - Oak 49,27 10**
FW150RON270 15 RO - Oak 51,58 8**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  stairtec SR
Practical and easy to maintain, STAIRTEC SR can 
be used as stair nosing and edge protection. Its 
extended vertical edge hides and protects the 
exposed riser, preventing future cracking and chipping. 
The unique sectional design can match two different 
floor thicknesses with the same reversible profile. 
The patented section is designed with vertical 
dovetail anchoring.

SR10/12AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H
H1

B

Stainless Steel
B = 3 mm

 

B

H
H1

Aluminum
B = 3 mm

 

B

H
H1

Brass
B = 3 mm

 CURVELINE/BENDABLE

Stainless Steel       

IL IS       
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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SR 8/15 IS

stairtec >> SR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished - 
Reversible profile

Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs  
SR8/15IL270 8x15 IL - Polished 19,36 10**

SR10/12IL270 10x12,5 IL - Polished 19,36 15**

stairtec >> SR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed - 
Reversible profile

Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs
SR8/15IS270 8x15 IS - Brushed 22,43 10**

SR10/12IS270 10x12,5 IS - Brushed 22,43 15**

Aluminum        

AS        

SR 10/12 AS

stairtec >> SR in Anodized Aluminum - Reversible profile
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs  

SR8/15AS270 8x15 AS - Silver 9,58 25*
SR10/12AS270 10x12,5 AS - Silver 9,58 25*

Brass       

ON OL       

stairtec >> SR in Natural Brass- Reversible profile
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs  

SR8/15ON270 8x15 ON - Natural 19,14 10**
SR10/12ON270 10x12,5 ON - Natural 19,14 10**

stairtec >> SR in Polished Brass - Reversible profile
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

SR8/15OL270 8x15 OL - Polished 23,50 10**
SR10/12OL270 10x12,5 OL - Polished 23,50 10**
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  stairtec FL
The STAIRTEC FL stair nosing profile elegantly finishes 
stair edges. Its technical, rounded shape becomes a 
distinctive design feature which hides imperfections 
and conceals the riser edge, whereas the tread 
covering can be simply laid flush to the indented lip 
of the profile. Solid and long-lasting, STAIRTEC FL is 
truly a decorative element in the design of staircases. 
The grooved top surface is slip resistant and the profile is 
suited for both residential and commercial applications. 
The STAIRTEC FL technical stair nosing profile elegantly 
finishes stair edges. Its angled shape becomes a 
distinctive design feature which hides imperfections 
and conceals the riser edge, whereas the tread covering 
can be simply laid flush to the indented lip of the 
profile. Solid and long-lasting, STAIRTEC FL is truly 
a decorative element in the design of the staircases. 
The grooved top surface is slip resistant and the 
profile is suited for both residential and commercial 
applications.

FL80AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

H1

Stainless Steel - FL
H1 = 6 mm

H

B

H1

Stainless Steel - FLR
H1 = 8,5 mm

 

B

H

H1

Aluminum - Brass
FL80/100: H1 = 9 mm
FL125: H1 = 11 mm

 

Stainless Steel        

IL        
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FL80 IL

stairtec >> FL-IL in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FL80IL270 8x20 IL - Polished 18,11 10**
FL100IL270 10x20 IL - Polished 18,85 10**
FL125IL270 12,5x20 IL - Polished 19,52 10**

stairtec >> FLR-IL in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FLR100IL250 10x22,7 IL - Polished 20,49 10**
FLR125IL250 12,5x24,3 IL - Polished 20,00 10**

Profile length 2,50 m

Aluminum        

AS        

FLT - IS

FL

stairtec >> FL-AS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FL80AS270 8x16,9 AS - Silver 10,15 30*
FL100AS270 10x18,9 AS - Silver 10,59 30*
FL125AS270 12,5x21,4 AS - Silver 11,22 20*

stairtec >> FLT End caps for stair nosing in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - 
DIN 1.4301

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
FLT80ISSET 8 IS - Brushed 44,56 10

FLT100ISSET 10 IS - Brushed 44,56 10
FLT125ISSET 12,5 IS - Brushed 44,56 10



      

Stair nosing profiles118

* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

Brass       

OL ON       

stairtec >> FL-ON in Natural Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FL80ON270 8x20 ON - Natural 25,45 10**
FL100ON270 10x20 ON - Natural 26,31 10**
FL125ON270 12,5x20 ON - Natural 28,37 10**

stairtec >> FL-OL in Polished Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

FL80OL270 8x20 OL - Polished 29,81 10**
FL100OL270 10x20 OL - Polished 30,66 10**
FL125OL270 12,5x20 OL - Polished 32,72 10**
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  roundtec RD
The ROUNDTEC RD profile is mainly used in 
transitioning floor types of different thicknesses, 
for example from ceramic tile to thin linoleum. Its 
rounded section provides a smooth level change 
of 3mm, making it suitable between two floor 
types or as an end profile. ROUNDTEC can even be 
used as stair nosing or edging for tile countertops. 
Available in brass with patented dovetail anchoring.

RD100OL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Brass
H = B

Brass       

ON OL       

roundtec >> RD-ON in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RD80ON270 8 ON - Natural 17,74 10**
RD100ON270 10 ON - Natural 19,24 10**
RD125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural 24,02 10**
RD150ON270 15 ON - Natural 31,34 5**

roundtec >> RD-OL in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RD80OL270 8 OL - Polished 22,09 10**
RD100OL270 10 OL - Polished 23,58 10**
RD125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 28,39 10**
RD150OL270 15 OL - Polished 35,69 5**
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  roundjolly RJ
The ROUNDJOLLY profiles connect floors of different 
levels, completing and protecting the tile edge 
from bangs and mechanical impacts. The profile, 
available in aluminium and stainless steel, is ideal 
for restructuring and on surfaces covered with 
thin tiles.

RJ100IX

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Acier Inox - RJ45
B = H

B

H

Stainless Steel  - RJ60...RJ150
B = H

 

B

H

Aluminum
B = H + 1 mm

 

Stainless Steel     

IL IS ILM IX     

RJI - I RJC - I
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RJ-IL RJ100IS

roundjolly >> RJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301  - Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45IL270 4,5 IL - Polished 12,13 40*
RJ60IL270 6 IL - Polished 12,26 30*
RJ80IL270 8 IL - Polished 13,18 20*

RJ100IL270 10 IL - Polished 14,27 20*
RJ125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 15,19 20*
RJ150IL270 15 IL - Polished 17,83 20*

roundcapsule >> RJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJC45ILSET2 4,5 IL - Polished 33,20 2
RJC60ILSET2 6 IL - Polished 33,20 2
RJC80ILSET2 8 IL - Polished 33,20 2

RJC100ILSET2 10 IL - Polished 33,20 2
RJC125ILSET2 12,5 IL - Polished 33,20 2
RJC150ILSET2 15 IL - Polished 33,20 2

roundcapsule >> RJI Internal End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJI60ILSET2 6 IL - Polished 33,20 2
RJI80ILSET2 8 IL - Polished 33,20 2

RJI100ILSET2 10 IL - Polished 33,20 2
RJI125ILSET2 12,5 IL - Polished 33,20 2

roundjolly >> RJ in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 - Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45ILM270 4,5 ILM - Polished 16,34 40*
RJ60ILM270 6 ILM - Polished 16,47 30*
RJ80ILM270 8 ILM - Polished 17,42 20*

RJ100ILM270 10 ILM - Polished 18,56 20*
RJ125ILM270 12,5 ILM - Polished 19,53 20*

roundcapsule >> RJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJC60ILMSET2 6 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
RJC80ILMSET2 8 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

RJC100ILMSET2 10 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
RJC125ILMSET2 12,5 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

roundcapsule >> RJI Internal End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJI60ILMSET2 6 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
RJI80ILMSET2 8 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

RJI100ILMSET2 10 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
RJI125ILMSET2 12,5 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

roundjolly >> RJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 - Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45IS270 4,5 IS - Brushed 15,16 30*
RJ60IS270 6 IS - Brushed 15,28 30*
RJ80IS270 8 IS - Brushed 16,22 20*

RJ100IS270 10 IS - Brushed 17,32 20*
RJ125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed 18,26 20*
RJ150IS270 15 IS - Brushed 20,63 20*

roundcapsule >> RJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJC45ISSET2 4,5 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
RJC60ISSET2 6 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
RJC80ISSET2 8 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

RJC100ISSET2 10 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
RJC125ISSET2 12,5 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
RJC150ISSET2 15 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

roundcapsule >> RJI Internal End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJI60ISSET2 6 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
RJI80ISSET2 8 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

RJI100ISSET2 10 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
RJI125ISSET2 12,5 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

roundjolly >> RJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 - Sanded
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ80IX270 8 IX - Sanded 17,29 20*
RJ100IX270 10 IX - Sanded 18,41 20*
RJ125IX270 12,5 IX - Sanded 19,36 20*

roundcapsule >> RJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Sanded

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJC80IXSET2 8 IX - Sanded 33,95 2

RJC100IXSET2 10 IX - Sanded 33,95 2
RJC125IXSET2 12,5 IX - Sanded 33,95 2

roundcapsule >> RJI Internal End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Sanded

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJI80IXSET2 8 IX - Sanded 33,95 2

RJI100IXSET2 10 IX - Sanded 33,95 2
RJI125IXSET2 12,5 IX - Sanded 33,95 2
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Aluminum

AS

RJC - A

roundjolly >> RJ in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver 5,05 40*

roundcapsule >> RJC Outside Capsule in Silver Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

RJC45ASSET2 4,5 AS - Silver 12,68 2
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  squarejolly SJ
SQUAREJOLLY SJ is a multipurpose aluminum 
profile used in laying adhesive ceramic floor and 
wall coverings. Its uniquely symmetrical shape 
lends itself to endless detailing possibilities. 
In the technical specs, H corresponds to the tile 
thickness and B = H+1 mm corresponds to the 
visible width of the profile. In the aluminum version, 
a patented internal cavity with a dovetail groove 
maximizes vertical grout grip and edge protection. 
The sectional design of the SQUAREJOLLY SJ profile 
provides a completely leveled surface, making it 
resistant to vertical loads and perfectly suitable 
for flooring applications.

SJ100IX

Length: 2,70 meters

B

B H

Stainless Steel
B = H + 1 mm

 CURVELINE/BENDABLE

Stainless Steel      

IS IX IL      

SJC - I

SJ100ILM
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SJ100ILM SJ100IS

Stainless Steel      

IS IX IL      

squarejolly >> SJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301  - Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

SJ60IL270 6 IL - Polished 12,52 20*
SJ80IL270 8 IL - Polished 13,18 20*
SJ90IL270 9 IL - Polished 13,65 20*

SJ100IL270 10 IL - Polished 14,27 20*
SJ110IL270 11 IL - Polished 14,58 20*
SJ125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 15,19 15**
SJ150IL270 15 IL - Polished 17,83 20*

squarecapsule >> SJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 
- DIN 1.4301 - Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC60ILSET2 6 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC80ILSET2 8 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC90ILSET2 9 IL - Polished 33,20 2

SJC100ILSET2 10 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC110ILSET2 11 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC125ILSET2 12,5 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC150ILSET2 15 IL - Polished 33,20 2

squarejolly >> SJ in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404  - Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ80ILM270 8 ILM - Polished 17,18 20*
SJ90ILM270 9 ILM - Polished 17,68 20*

SJ100ILM270 10 ILM - Polished 18,34 20*
SJ110ILM270 11 ILM - Polished 18,67 20*
SJ125ILM270 12,5 ILM - Polished 19,30 15**
SJ150ILM270 15 ILM - Polished 21,59 20*

squarecapsule >> SJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC80ILMSET2 8 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC90ILMSET2 9 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

SJC100ILMSET2 10 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC110ILMSET2 11 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC125ILMSET2 12,5 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC150ILMSET2 15 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

squarejolly >> SJ-IS in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 - Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ60IS270 6 IS - Brushed 15,51 20*
SJ80IS270 8 IS - Brushed 16,22 20*
SJ90IS270 9 IS - Brushed 16,68 20*

SJ100IS270 10 IS - Brushed 17,32 20*
SJ110IS270 11 IS - Brushed 17,63 20*
SJ125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed 18,26 15**
SJ150IS270 15 IS - Brushed 20,63 20*

squarecapsule >> SJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - 
DIN 1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC60ISSET2 6 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC80ISSET2 8 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC90ISSET2 9 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

SJC100ISSET2 10 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC110ISSET2 11 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC125ISSET2 12,5 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC150ISSET2 15 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

squarejolly >> SJ-IX in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 - Sanded
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ80IX270 8 IX - Sanded 17,29 20*
SJ100IX270 10 IX - Sanded 18,41 20*
SJ125IX270 12,5 IX - Sanded 19,36 15**

squarecapsule >> SJC External End Cap in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - 
DIN 1.4301 - Sanded

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC80IXSET2 8 IX - Sanded 33,95 2

SJC100IXSET2 10 IX - Sanded 33,95 2
SJC125IXSET2 12,5 IX - Sanded 33,95 2
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  squarejolly 
SJR
SQUAREJOLLY SJR with Resin Grip is a square 
section profile designed to finish and protect the 
tile’s edges from shock and mechanical impact. 
Minimalist and modern design, ideal for residential 
projects. The resin stripes on the upper surface 
make the Squarejolly SJR anti slip, certified R11. 
The profile is also resistant to abrasion (PEI 3) and 
to chemical agents.

SJR100AS

Length: 1,35 m

B

B H

Aluminum
B = 11 mm

to be used only for interiors.

Aluminum        

AS        

The SIR product complies 
with the DIN 51130 
standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

squarejolly >> SJR in Anodized Aluminum - with Resin Grip
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs

SJR100AS135 10 AS - Silver 65,96 1

squarecapsule >> SJC External End Cap in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

SJC100ASSET2 10 AS - Silver 12,68 2
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  mosaictec 
SJM
MOSAICTEC SJM is a multipurpose profile to match 
floor and wall coverings or used as edgings or decorative 
listellos, with a perfect symmetry of the 2 visible sides. 
This profile has been specially conceived for 
thin floors and mosaics, its reduced wing 
size and thickness is designed to provide the 
perfect solution for the neat finishing of mosaic 
tesseras, ensuring a neat, level surface finish. 
MOSAICTEC SJM belongs to a complete 
series of solutions for mosaics. 
A special cubic end cap is available, multipurpose 
to match with all installation needs.

SJM44AS

Length: 2,70 meters

B

B H

Aluminum
B = 5,1 mm

Aluminum

AS

squarejolly >> SJM in Anodized Aluminum for mosaic and thin tiles
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJM44AS270 4,4 AS - Silver 6,58 50*

squarecapsule >> SJC External End Cap in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

SJC44ASSET2 4,4 AS - Silver 12,93 2
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec FO
STAIRTEC FO protects ceramic tile and wood stair 
edges with a technical, grooved, non-slip tread. 
It is used as an alternative to ceramic nosing 
elements. Suitable for residential and commercial 
applications, the grooved top surface elegantly 
enhances the safety features of this profile. Available 
in aluminum, stainless steel and brass with patented 
vertical dovetail anchoring.

FO100IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

HH1

Stainless Steel
B = 30 mm

 

H

B

Brass - Aluminum
B = 20 mm

 

Stainless Steel        

IL        

FOTI - IL

stairtec >> FO-IL in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301  - Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FO100IL250 10 IL - Polished 19,35 10**
FO125IL250 12,5 IL - Polished 18,60 10**

Profile length 2,50 m

stairtec >> FOTI End caps for FO in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
FOTI100ISSET 10 IS - Brushed 44,56 10

Universal cap (R/L) for FO100IL250 and FO125IL250
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

Aluminum        

AS        

FOTA

FO45AS

stairtec >> FO-AS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FO45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver 11,08 40*
FO80AS270 8 AS - Silver 11,54 20*

FO100AS270 10 AS - Silver 12,05 20*
FO125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 12,79 20*

stairtec >> FOTA End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
FOTA45ISSET 4,5 IS - Brushed 44,56 10
FOTA80ISSET 8 IS - Brushed 44,56 10
FOTA100ISSET 10 IS - Brushed 44,56 10
FOTA125ISSET 12,5 IS - Brushed 44,56 10

Universal cap (R/L)

Brass       

ON OL       

FO100ON

stairtec >> FO-ON in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FO100ON270 10 ON - Natural 30,17 10**
FO125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural 31,84 10**

stairtec >> FO-OL in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FO100OL270 10 OL - Polished 34,52 5**
FO125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 36,21 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SWP
STAIRTEC SWP is an innovative stainless steel 
button part of the SWR series. Its 5mm-high 
protruding shape makes this element highly visible 
and ideal for staircases and marked walkways. 
The grooved button shank provides adhesive grip. 
Installation and assembly can be made on or off-site. 
To install on wood flooring, simply drill a 6,5 mm 
opening and hammer the button in place. The 
buttons should be spaced 70 mm on center. To 
install on natural stone or ceramic tile flooring, 
simply drill a 7mm opening and fasten the button 
with the appropriate adhesive. The buttons should 
be spaced 70 mm on center.

SWP25IL

B

H H1

Stainless Steel
H = 5 mm
H1 = 8 mm

Hole:
Wood 6,5 mm
Stone 7 mm

Stainless Steel        

IL        

SWP 25 IL SWP 25 IL

stairtec >> SWP in Stainless Steel AISI 303 - DIN 1.4305  - Polished
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs / set

SWP25IL 25 IL - Polished 7,07 10

set = indivisible packaging
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SWR
Modern and sophisticated, STAIRTEC SWR stainless 
steel non-slip buttons are a safe and innovative 
alternative to linear profiles. The round, grooved buttons 
slightly protrude 1,6 mm on the stair or floor surface. 
Elegantly designed, STAIRTEC SWR buttons can be 
used to customize wood and natural stone staircases. 
Installation and assembly can be made on or off-site. 
To install on wood flooring, simply drill a 6,5 mm 
opening and hammer the button in place. The 
buttons should be spaced 70 mm on center. 
To install on natural wood or ceramic tile flooring, 
simply drill a 7 mm opening and fasten the button 
with appropriate adhesive. The buttons should be 
spaced 70 mm on center.

SWR25IL

B

H
H1

Stainless Steel
H = 1,6 mm
H1 = 8 mm

Span: 70 mm
Hole: Wood 6,5 mm
Hole: Stone 7mm

Stainless Steel        

IL        

The SWR product 
complies with the DIN 
51130 standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

SWR 25 IL

stairtec >> SWR in Stainless Steel AISI 303 - DIN 1.4305  - Polished
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs / set

SWR25IL 25 IL - Polished 6,66 10

set = indivisible packaging
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SW
STAIRTEC SW 10 AS is an innovative, silver anodized 
aluminum non-slip profile: an excellent and durable 
alternative to adhesive mineral grain strips. The 
grooved, thin, non-slip T-shaped section can be 
integrated to natural stone and wood stairs. Install 
the profile off-site.

SW10AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H
H1

B

Aluminum
H = 1,6 mm
H1 = 8 mm

Aluminum        

AS        

stairtec >> SW 10 AS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

SW10AS270 10 AS - Silver 7,94 50*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SI
Engineered to withstand mechanical impact and 
chemical corrosion, the STAIRTEC SI profile is an 
optimal stair nosing solution. Equipped with a non-slip 
mineral grain strip, it ensures high safety standards. 
This profile is particularly suited for retrofitting 
stairs in commercial and industrial renovations. 
STAIRTEC SI profiles can be installed with adhesive 
or flathead screws. The non-slip mineral grain strip 
must be ordered separately and should be applied 
when the profile installation is complete.

SI400IL + SWH25

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel        

IL        

SWH25

(To be ordered separately)

stairtec >> SI in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301  - Polished
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SI400IL270 25x40 IL - Polished 23,27 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  walktec SWH
Durable and safe carborundum mineral grain strips 
are a reliable tool for slip-resistance. WALKTEC 
ready-to-use adhesive strips can be applied to 
any surface. To enhance safety measures, we 
recommend applying double strips.

SI400IL + SWH25

SWH

Adhesive carborundum The SWH product 
complies with the DIN 
51130 standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

walktec >> SWH Carborundum self-adhesive “Strip Walk”
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / rol pcs

SWH25C10 25x18,3 m C10 - Transparent 41,94 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH25C11 25x18,3 m C11 - White 49,84 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH25C51 25x18,3 m C51 - Black 41,94 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH19C51 19x18,3 m C51 - Black 36,05 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH50C51 50x18,3 m C51 - Black 83,13 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH19CF 19x18,3 m CF - Photoluminescent 115,52 1 roll. 18,3 m

walktec >> SWHS Carborundum self-adhesive “Strip Walk”
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs

SWHS19C51 19x0,61 m C51 - Black 2,04 50**

Sold in strips
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec AE
STAIRTEC AE profiles offer a practical solution 
to common challenges of step treads, such as 
chipping along vulnerable step edges. The 90° 
section hides edge imperfections, conceals the riser 
edge and prevents future cracking while acting as 
a design element of the staircase. The profile must 
be fastened with flathead screws.

AE21OLN

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum

 

H

B

Brass

 

Aluminum      

AS AB AO      

stairtec >> AE in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

AE21ASN270 21x21 AS - Silver 6,90 30*
AE21AON270 21x21 AO - Gold 6,90 30*
AE21ABN270 21x21 AB - Bronze 6,90 30*

Brass        

OL        

stairtec >> AE in Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

AE21OLN270 21x21 OL - Polished 24,52 10**
AE30OLN270 30x30 OL - Polished 32,45 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SE
Due to its resistance to oxidation, STAIRTEC 
SE anodized aluminum stair nosing profile 
enhances indoor and outdoor installations. 
The non-slip, ribbed tread profile section is available 
with a rounded or squared angle, perfect for retrofitting 
damaged stairs and concealing edge imperfections. 
The profile may be fastened with flathead screws 
or appropriate adhesive.

SE40AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum SE 42

 

H

B

Aluminum SE 45

 

H

B

Aluminum SE 40

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

stairtec >> SE in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SE45ASA270 33x45 AS - Silver 14,44 10**
SE45AOA270 33x45 AO - Gold 14,44 10**
SE45ABA270 33x45 AB - Bronze 14,44 10**

stairtec >> SE in Anodized Aluminum - not Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SE40ASN270 40x40 AS - Silver 12,96 15**
SE42ASN270 22x42 AS - Silver 10,11 10**
SE45ASN270 33x45 AS - Silver 12,47 15**
SE42AON270 22x42 AO - Gold 10,11 10**
SE45AON270 33x45 AO - Gold 12,47 15**
SE42ABN270 22x42 AB - Bronze 10,11 10**
SE45ABN270 33x45 AB - Bronze 12,47 15**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SA
STAIRTEC SA is an anodized aluminum profile 
with a non-slip mineral grain strip that ensures 
high safety standards. This profile is an excellent 
choice for pre-existing stairs in commercial and 
industrial renovations. The carved internal cavity 
soundly adheres to existing stairs, perfect for 
retrofitting damaged stairs and concealing edge 
imperfections. STAIRTEC SA profiles can be installed 
with adhesive or flathead screws and then covered 
with the mineral grain strip.

SA52ASN + SWH19C51

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

SA 52 - Aluminum

H

B

SA 65 - Aluminum

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

The SWH product 
complies with the DIN 
51130 standard. Anti-slip 
properties.

stairtec >> SA in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SA52ASA270 30x52 AS - Silver 17,09 10**
SA52AOA270 30x52 AO - Gold 17,09 10**
SA52ABA270 30x52 AB - Bronze 17,09 10**

stairtec >> SA in Anodized Aluminum - not Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SA52ASN270 30x52 AS - Silver 15,11 10**
SA65ASN270 55x65 AS - Silver 18,35 5**
SA52AON270 30x52 AO - Gold 15,11 10**
SA52ABN270 30x52 AB - Bronze 15,11 10**

walktec >> SWH Carborundum self-adhesive “Strip Walk”
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / rol pcs

SWH19C51 19x18,3 m C51 - Black 36,05 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH50C51 50x18,3 m C51 - Black 83,13 1 roll. 18,3 m
SWH19CF 19x18,3 m CF - Photoluminescent 115,52 1 roll. 18,3 m
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SL
STAIRTEC SL is an aluminum angle profile appropriate 
for all floor types, particularly wood staircases. This 
profile is particularly suited for retrofitting damaged 
stairs and concealing edge imperfections.

SL20AOA

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

SL 10 - Aluminum

H
B

SL 20 - Aluminum

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum

AS AB AO AC CI FA NC NS
     

RO RS WE      

SL 20 RSA
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

SL 20 WEA

stairtec >> SL in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

SL10ASA270 10x25 AS - Silver 7,06 30*
SL20ASA270 20x25 AS - Silver 7,75 20*
SL10AOA270 10x25 AO - Gold 7,06 30*
SL20AOA270 20x25 AO - Gold 7,75 20*
SL10ABA270 10x25 AB - Bronze 7,06 30*
SL20ABA270 20x25 AB - Bronze 7,75 20*

stairtec >> SL in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

SL10ASF270 10x25 AS - Silver 5,37 30*
SL20ASF270 20x25 AS - Silver 6,06 20*
SL10AOF270 10x25 AO - Gold 5,37 30*
SL20AOF270 20x25 AO - Gold 6,06 20*
SL10ABF270 10x25 AB - Bronze 5,37 30*
SL20ABF270 20x25 AB - Bronze 6,06 20*

stairtec >> SL in Wood Effect Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SL20RSA270 20x25 RS - Bleached 14,52 20*
SL20ACA270 20x25 AC - Maple 14,52 20*
SL20FAA270 20x25 FA - Beechwood 14,52 20*
SL20ROA270 20x25 RO - Oak 14,52 20*
SL20CIA270 20x25 CI - Cherry 14,52 20*
SL20NCA270 20x25 NC - Light Walnut 14,52 20*
SL20NSA270 20x25 NS - Dark Walnut 14,52 20*
SL20WEA270 20x25 WE - Wengé 14,52 20*

stairtec >> SL in Wood effect  Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SL20RSF270 20x25 RS - Bleached 12,83 20*
SL20ACF270 20x25 AC - Maple 12,83 20*
SL20FAF270 20x25 FA - Beechwood 12,83 20*
SL20ROF270 20x25 RO - Oak 12,83 20*
SL20CIF270 20x25 CI - Cherry 12,83 20*
SL20NCF270 20x25 NC - Light Walnut 12,83 20*
SL20NSF270 20x25 NS - Dark Walnut 12,83 20*
SL20WEF270 20x25 WE - Wengé 12,83 20*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SC
STAIRTEC SC stair nosing profile is designed for thin, 
resilient flooring. Simply lay the flooring on the step 
riser, install the profile covering the riser edge and 
then apply the tread flooring flush in the indented 
lip of the profile. STAIRTEC SC profile protects the 
tread edge and hides riser imperfections.

SC30ASN

Length: 2,70 meters

H

H1

B

Aluminum
B = 3 mm

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

stairtec >> SC in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

SC30ASN270 2,5x30 AS - Silver 8,66 25*
SC30AON270 2,5x30 AO - Gold 8,66 25*
SC30ABN270 2,5x30 AB - Bronze 8,66 25*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  filojolly RJF
The patented FILOJOLLY profile is specifically 
designed for outside edges, minimizing the metal 
reveal. Designed for mitered tiles cut at a 45° angle 
or for square 4.5mm glass mosaics, the result is 
an almost invisible outside edge detail.

RJF200AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

RJF200 - Aluminum

Aluminum

AS

RJF200AS

filojolly >> RJF in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJF200AS270 20 AS - Silver 9,10 40*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  stairtec SM
Aluminum and brass STAIRTEC SM stair nosing profiles 
are equipped with a non-slip, smooth or grooved 
rubber insert providing an ideal solution for staircases 
covered with thin floor types such as carpet and vinyl. 
The profile is installed with flathead screws placed 
under the rubber insert.

SM14AON + SMI28P23

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

H1

Aluminum - Brass
H1 = 5 mm
SM14: H = 14 mm
SM28: H = 28 mm

 

H1

B

SMI 28 P - Knurled non-slip insert
H1 =5 mm

B

H1

SML 28 P - Smooth non-slip insert
H1 = 5 mm

 

SML and SMI insert available in 20 m rolls

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

SM 28 ASN + SMI 28 P23

stairtec >> SM-A*N in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SM14ASN270 14x42 AS - Silver 9,44 20*
SM28ASN270 28x42 AS - Silver 10,86 20*
SM14AON270 14x42 AO - Gold 9,44 20*
SM28AON270 28x42 AO - Gold 10,86 20*
SM14ABN270 14x42 AB - Bronze 9,44 20*
SM28ABN270 28x42 AB - Bronze 10,86 20*

Brass        

OL        

stairtec >> SM in Natural Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

SM14OLN270 14x42 OL - Polished 33,89 5**

Knurled Anti-Slip Insert      

P51 P23 P32      

stairtec >> SM Knurled non-slip insert
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

SMI28P23 28 P23 - Cement Grey 3,24 1 rol. 20 m**
SMI28P32 28 P32 - Dark Beige 3,24 1 rol. 20 m**
SMI28P51 28 P51 - Black 3,24 1 rol. 20 m**

Product sold in indivisible rolls

stairtec >> SM Non-slip insert - Smooth
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

SML28P23 28 P23 - Cement Grey 3,24 1 rol. 20 m**
SML28P32 28 P32 - Dark Beige 3,24 1 rol. 20 m**
SML28P51 28 P51 - Black 3,24 1 rol. 20 m**

Product sold in indivisible rolls
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  LES - LED 
profiles
The LED profile range is a complete serie of profiles 
that contains different types of LED strips and pairs 
them with various finishes polycarbonate diffusers 
,to create multiple lighting effects. Accessories 
such as wall attachments, end caps, and mounting 
clips ensure optimal placement of the profiles and 
guarantess perfect lighting to rooms and stair steps.

LES54AS + LESA10

Length: 2,00 m

H

B

LES - Aluminum

Aluminum

LEC15 LEST 54 AS

LED Profiles >> LES in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

LES54AS200 21x54 AS - Silver 68,00 1

LED profiles >> End Cap right and left
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / set pcs / set

LEST54ASSET 54 AS - Silver 46,40 1

LED profiles >> Black adhesive strip
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

LESA10 10   - Black 10,80 1 rol. 25 m**

LED Profiles >> Light diffuser
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

LEC15OP200 15   - Opal 34,12 1
LEC15TR200 15   - Transparent 30,23 1
LEC15SA200 15   - Sanded 30,23 1
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  triangular tube 
runners TTR
Profiles to be used to fix stair runners. Triangular 
brass and aluminum tubes, which can be applied 
with fixed or openable supports to facilitate cleaning 
of STR13 stair runners.

TTR16OL

Length: 3,00 meters

H1

B

R

Aluminum - Brass
R = 16 mm

Aluminum - Brass       

AO OL       

STR 13

TTR 16 AO + STR13 OL

Rod » in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

TTR16AO300 16 AO - Gold 12,21 12**

Rod » in Brass - Polished
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

TTR16OL300 16 OL - Polished 33,04 8**

Fixing support » in Brass for triangular Stair Rod
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

STR13OLSET X OL - Polished 29,63 2
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  round tube 
runners TTO
Profiles and accessories for stair carpeting. 
Hollow section triangular or round stair rods 
manufactured both in brass and aluminium to be 
installed either with fixed or opening supports, for 
an easy carpet cleaning.

TTO11OL

Pre-cut to length

B

Aluminum

End caps to be ordered separately according to the diameter: art. TAP-OL + Ø.art.
Diameters (B):
TTO11: Ø = 11 mm
TTO13: Ø = 13 mm
TTO15: Ø = 15 mm

Aluminum       

AO ASB       
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

TTO 11 ASB + SUP 12 OC

rod >> TTO in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs

TTO11AO080 11x800 AO - Gold 7,83 20*
TTO11AO100 11x1000 AO - Gold 9,36 20*
TTO11AO120 11x1200 AO - Gold 10,88 20*
TTO13AO080 13x800 AO - Gold 8,42 20*
TTO13AO100 13x1000 AO - Gold 10,14 20*
TTO13AO120 13x1200 AO - Gold 12,08 20*
TTO15AO080 15x800 AO - Gold 10,39 10**
TTO15AO100 15x1000 AO - Gold 12,08 10**
TTO15AO120 15x1200 AO - Gold 13,88 10**

rod >> TTO in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / m pcs

TTO11AO320 11x3200 AO - Gold 7,42 15**
TTO13AO320 13x3200 AO - Gold 7,67 20*
TTO15AO320 15x3200 AO - Gold 8,68 10**

rod >> TTO in Bright Polished Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / m pcs

TTO11ASB320 3200 ASB - Chrome 7,94 20*

Brass       

OL OC       

CER SUP TAP

rod >> TTO in Brass Polished
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs

TTO11OL080 11x800 OL - Polished 13,91 10**
TTO11OL100 11x1000 OL - Polished 16,73 10**
TTO11OL120 11x1200 OL - Polished 19,79 10**
TTO13OL080 13x800 OL - Polished 16,83 10**
TTO13OL100 13x1000 OL - Polished 20,26 10**
TTO13OL120 13x1200 OL - Polished 23,77 10**
TTO15OL080 15x800 OL - Polished 19,55 10**
TTO15OL100 15x1000 OL - Polished 23,49 10**
TTO15OL120 15x1200 OL - Polished 27,40 10**

rod >> TTO in Brass Polished
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / m pcs

TTO11OL320 11x3200 OL - Polished 14,58 10**
TTO13OL320 13x3200 OL - Polished 17,52 10**
TTO15OL320 15x3200 OL - Polished 20,60 10**

support >> Brass eyelet for round tube
Cod. R mm Finish € / pc pcs

SUP12OL 6 OL - Polished 6,10 100**
SUP14OL 7 OL - Polished 6,90 100**
SUP16OL 8 OL - Polished 7,45 100**
SUP12OC 6 OC - Chrome 10,10 100**

support >> Brass hinge for round tube
Cod. R mm Finish € / pc pcs

CER12OL 6 OL - Polished 21,12 50**
CER14OL 7 OL - Polished 21,58 50**
CER16OL 8 OL - Polished 24,59 50**

support >> in Brass for round tube closure
Cod. R mm Finish € / pc pcs

TAP11OL 5,5 OL - Polished 0,78 100**
TAP13OL 6,5 OL - Polished 1,09 100**
TAP15OL 7,5 OL - Polished 1,83 100**
TAP11OC 5,5 OC - Chrome 2,13 100**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  multiclip CLS
MULTICLIP CLS 250 is a patented stair nosing profile 
in anodized and wood laminated aluminum. The 
profile design hides edge imperfections, increases 
tread visibility and protects the stair from scuffs 
and scratches.

CLS250AC

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Aluminum
H = 22 mm

Aluminum

AS AB AO AC CI FA NC NS
     

RO RS WE      

multiclip >> CLS250 in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

CLS250AS270 25 AS - Silver 9,16 20*
CLS250AO270 25 AO - Gold 9,16 20*
CLS250AB270 25 AB - Bronze 9,16 20*

multiclip >> CLS250 in Wood Laminated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

CLS250RS270 25 RS - Bleached 15,87 20*
CLS250AC270 25 AC - Maple 15,87 20*
CLS250FA270 25 FA - Beechwood 15,87 20*
CLS250RO270 25 RO - Oak 15,87 20*
CLS250CI270 25 CI - Cherry 15,87 20*
CLS250NC270 25 NC - Light Walnut 15,87 20*
CLS250NS270 25 NS - Dark Walnut 15,87 20*
CLS250WE270 25 WE - Wengé 15,87 20*


